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Question level analysis

This section allows you to view key stage 2 performance by subject strand, by question and by individual pupils.
You can compare each of these with average national performance.

For year 6, the default view is the full data for the whole year cohort.

For year 7, there's no default view, so you have to input UPNs to create a custom view. This custom view can
either be the whole year cohort or a particular group of pupils.

This is QLA 2017/2018 data.


http://www.gov.uk/

Year 7

This is your year 7 custom view.

For Year 7 pupils, this data is based on the UPNs (unique pupil numbers) entered. It is for information only
and does not form part of the data that a school is held to account for.

Reading

Based on the group of 24 pupils found

Give / explain the meaning of words in context

Retrieve and record information / identify key details from fiction and non-fiction

Summarise main ideas from more than one paragraph

Make inferences from the text / explain and justify inferences with evidence from text

Make comparisons within the text

Total
English grammar, punctuation and spelling

Based on the group of 24 pupils found

Grammatical terms / word classes
Functions of sentences

Combining words, phrases and clauses
Verb forms, tense and consistency
Punctuation

Vocabulary

Standard English and formality

Total

Spelling only
Based on the group of 24 pupils found

Marks available

Spelling 20

Marks available
15
4

50

School %
38

Marks available
10

13

3

22

2

50

School %
25
58
13
35
41
54
47
37

School % National %
23 69
43 80
38 71
18 62
50 79
28 69
National %
65
87
58
67
76
82
80
72
National %
65

Difference

Difference

Difference

-27
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Maths

All papers combined
Based on the group of 24 pupils found

Addition, subtraction, multiplication and division (calculations)
Algebra

Fractions, decimals and percentages

Geometry - position and direction

Geometry - properties of shapes

Measurement

Number and place value

Ratio and proportion

Statistics

Total

Maths paper 1
Based on the group of 24 pupils found

Addition, subtraction, multiplication and division (calculations)
Fractions, decimals and percentages

Number and place value

Ratio and proportion

Total

Maths paper 2
Based on the group of 24 pupils found

Addition, subtraction, multiplication and division (calculations)
Algebra

Fractions, decimals and percentages

Geometry - position and direction

Geometry - properties of shapes

Measurement

Number and place value

Ratio and proportion

Statistics

Total

Marks available
52

9

29

13
10

110

Marks available
21

15

2

3

40

Marks available
14
3

A N A O b

35

School %
30
29
18
17
23

5
48
9
32
27

School %
43

24

40

7

34

School %
24
10
19
25
29

4
48
0
29
24

National %
73
68
67
71
62
55
84
63
73

72

National %
83
74
86
71
79

National %
67
55
62
69
64
57
84
50
68
67

Difference

Difference

Difference


https://www.analyse-school-performance.service.gov.uk/#

Maths paper 3
Based on the group of 24 pupils found

Marks available School % National % Difference
Addition, subtraction, multiplication and division (calculations) 17 18 66 -48
Algebra 6 39 74 -35
Fractions, decimals and percentages 6 5 59 -54
Geometry - position and direction 1 8 72 -64
Geometry - properties of shapes 3 15 58 -43
Measurement 8 6 54 -48
Number and place value 4 53 83 -30
Ratio and proportion 3 18 65 -47
Statistics 2 38 85 -47

Total 35 22 67 -45
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